
Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email

Instructor's Office Hours
Spring 2020

Alsup, Terrence Avery  taa357@nyu.edu

Avellaneda, Marco T 4:00 - 6:00 pm 1012 WWH 83129 avellane@cims.nyu.edu

Ben Arous, Gerard  83108 benarous@cims.nyu.edu

Bernstein, Brett F 3:30 - 4:30 pm 805 WWH brett.bernstein@nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya T 3:15 - 5:15 pm 722 CIWW 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Bhutani, Aparna    ab8473@nyu.edu

Bi, Jia F 11:00 am - 1:00 pm 705 WWH jb6702@nyu.edu

Browne, Jasmine  jeb846@nyu.edu

Buhler, Oliver M 9:00 - 10:00 am
W 5:00 - 6:00 pm

1013 WWH 83265 obuhler@cims.nyu.edu

Cerfon, Antoine M 1:30 - 2:30 pm
W 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

 WWH 83169 acerfon@nyu.edu

Charyyev, Jumageldi T 3:00 - 5:00 pm 609 WWH 83240 jc7518@nyu.edu

Chen, Hong-Bin R 5:30 - 7:30 pm 805 CIWW hbc236@nyu.edu

Chen, Kai F 5:00 - 7:00 pm 905 WWH kc4138@nyu.edu

Chen, Mingyuan  mc7632@nyu.edu

Clarkson, Corrin T 2-3 pm  and R 10:30-11:30 726 WWH 83212 clarkson@nyu.edu

Crodelle, Jennifer  83027 crodelle@cims.nyu.edu

Dauda, Damilola  dad585@nyu.edu

De Rosa, Antonio M 1:15 - 3:15 pm  ad4470@nyu.edu

DePhilippis, Guido T 9:30-11:30 613 WWH guido@cims.nyu.edu

Dies, Erik 710 WWH 83254 dies@cims.nyu.edu

Ding, Nan  nd1684@nyu.edu

Donev, Aleksandar T 2:00 - 4:00 pm 1016 WWH 27315 donev@cims.nyu.edu

Dong, Wenjing F 5:20 - 7:20 pm 901 WWH wd583@nyu.edu

Enaganti, Inavamsi     

Espinosa, Silvia M 10:45 am - 12:45 pm 705 WWH se1557@nyu.edu

Giannakis, Dimitris M 5:00 - 6:00 pm 
W 3:45-4:45 pm

910 WWH 83316 dimitris@cims.nyu.edu

Giuliani, Andrew   giuliani@cims.nyu.edu

Gonzalez, Gaston  gmg404@nyu.edu

Goodman, Jonathan R 4 pm - 6 pm or by appointment 529 WWH 83326 goodman@cims.nyu.edu

Greengard, Leslie MW 3:30 - 4:30pm 1117 WWH 83306 greengard@courant.nyu.edu

Gu, Chenlin R 2:00 - 4:00 pm 510 WWH cg3611@nyu.edu

Gunturk, Sinan  83246 gunturk@cims.nyu.edu

Halavati, Aria MW 6:10-8:10 pm 805 WWH Ah5160@nyu.edu

Hammoud, Naima  hammoud@cims.nyu.edu
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Hang, Fengbo R 9:00 - 11:00 am 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu

Harris, Simon T 11:00 am - 1:00 pm  sh5653@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori  83275 ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu

Hoysala, Suhas  ssh506@nyu.edu

Huang, Ruojun F 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 905 WWH rh138@nyu.edu

Huang, Wei-Han M 6:00 - 7:00 pm 
W 4:00 - 5:00 pm

505 WWH wh926@nyu.edu

Huang, Yue  yh3095@nyu.edu

Jiang, Xulai TR 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 502 60 Fifth xj652@nyu.edu

Kong, Xiangjia W 3:30 - 5:30 pm 302 60 Fifth xk320@nyu.edu

Koval, Karina R 3:00 - 4:00 pm 1105B WW koval@cims.nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan F 5:00 - 6:00 pm 805 WWH tleger@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew  83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Lever, Michael F 2:05 - 2:55 pm 905 WWH mwl302@nyu.edu

Li, Chen R 9:30 - 10:30 1105B WW cl3898@nyu.edu

Li, Shenxiong  sl7906@nyu.edu

Li, Weilin TW 4:00 - 5:00 pm 604 WWH weilinli@cims.nyu.edu

Li, Xinmeng MF 12:30 - 1:30 pm 402 60 Fifth xl1575@nyu.edu

Liu, Pei M 9:00 am - 11:00 am  pl1834@nyu.edu

Liu, Shizhu MW 2:00 - 3:00 pm (Calc I) 
R 2:00 - 3:00 pm (Linear Alegbra)

720 WWH 83215 shizhu.liu@courant.nyu.edu

Lubetzky, Eyal T  12-2 pm 813 WWH eyal@cims.nyu.edu

Magnani, Ildebrando T 5:30 - 6:30 pm (605WWH)   F 2-
4 pm ( 505WWH)

 im975@nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Marbach, Sophie MR 11:00 - 12:00 pm 
R 11:15 am - 12:15 pm

1104 WWH marbach@cims.nyu.edu

Maxian, Ondrej M 3:30 - 4:30 pm 1129 WWH om759@nyu.edu

Miles, Christopher M 3:00 - 4:00pm 
R 2:00 - 3:00pm

1105A WW Christopher.Miles@cims.ny

Miolane, Leo W 5:00 - 6:00 pm (WWH 805)
F 4:00 - 5:00pm (WWH 905)

 lm4271@nyu.edu

Mogilner, Alex T 11 am - 12:30 pm
F 12 - 1:30 pm

903 WWH mogilner@cims.nyu.edu

Mojarrad, Hossein  sn2854@nyu.edu

Normand, Raoul  rjn5@nyu.edu

Novack, Matthew W 3:30 - 4:30 pm 
F 9:00 am - 10:00 am

619 WWH mdn7@cims.nyu.edu

Ok, Efe  efe.ok@nyu.edu
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O'neil, Michael T 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
R 12:30 - 1:30 pm

854 MetroTe 83125 oneil@cims.nyu.edu

Oveys, Hesam M 11:00 - 12:00 pm
W 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

722 WWH 83229 ho15@nyu.edu

Padilla-Garza, David  padilla@cims.nyu.edu

Pain, Michel M 5:05-6:05 and W 5:15-6:15 pm 605 WWH michel.pain@nyu.edu

Pang, Liming T 10:00 am -12:00 pm 720 WWH 83215 liming@cims.nyu.edu

Pauluis, Olivier 907 WWH 83170 pauluis@cims.nyu.edu

Payne, Alexander John R 5:00 - 6:00 pm 609 WWH ajp697@nyu.edu

Peng, Qirui T 2:00 - 3:00 pm 875 MetroTe qp252@nyu.edu

Peskin, Charles R 2:00 - 4:00 pm 917 WWH 83126 peskin@cims.nyu.edu

Preta, Francesco  fp627@nyu.edu

Puelz, Charles T 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm (WWH 921)
R 5:30 - 6:30 pm (WWH 905)

 WWH charles.puelz@gmail.com

Quan, Hao F 1:00 - 3:00pm 805 WWH hq286@nyu.edu

Rajakumar, Alfred Ajay Aure R 3:45 - 4:45pm (WWH 524)
F 9:45 - 10:45pm (WWH 905)

 WWH aar653@nyu.edu

Ristroph, Leif  lr1090@nyu.edu

Satoskar, Ananya  as12564@nyu.edu

Serfaty, Sylvia M 1:30 - 3:30 pm 612 WWH 83213 serfaty@cims.nyu.edu

Shao, Kai M 9:30 - 10:30 am (WWH 524)
W 9:00 am - 10:00 am (WWH 705)

 WWH ks4026@nyu.edu

Shelley, Michael R 9:00 am - 11:00 am 1105 WWH 83284 shelley@cims.nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny M 4:00 - 5:00 pm (WWH 805)
W 6:00 - 7:00 pm (WWH 705)
R 9:30-10:30am (WWH 805), 6:20-
7:20pm (WWH 705)

 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Sia, Charmaine R 12:00 - 1:00 pm 706 WWH 83096 sia@cims.nyu.edu

Silantyev, Denis TR 2-3 pm 1311 WWH 88325 dsilant@nyu.edu

Smith, Shafer M 4:00 - 5:00pm 
W 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

916 WWH 83176 shafer@cims.nyu.edu

Sondjaja, Tia R 5:00 - 6:30 pm and by 
appointment

605 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Sprinkle, Brennan  bs162@nyu.edu

Stewart, Gavin R 9:30 - 10:30 am 705 WWH stewart@cims.nyu.edu

Sun, Guanhua T 2:30 - 4:00 pm 1108 WWH gs2658@nyu.edu

Sun, Zetian T 2:30 - 4:30 pm  zs892@nyu.edu

Takigawa, Masato  mt3963@nyu.edu

Tanzi, Matteo  mt3986@nyu.edu
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TBA   ,  

Tian, Song  st3803@nyu.edu

Trubiano, Anthony S M 2:00 - 3:00 pm 1110 WWH ast331@nyu.edu

Ustinovskiy, Yury MW 11:30 am - 12:30 pm 827 WWH yu3@cims.nyu.edu

Uy, Wayne T 5:00 - 6:00 pm
R 4:00 - 5:00 pm

905 WWH wtu1@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhimeng  zw2063@nyu.edu

Weare, Jonathan 1103 WWH 83148 jqw200@nyu.edu

Wu, Boyang  bw1638@nyu.edu

Xiang, Yunxiao T 2:30 - 4:30 pm  60 Fifth Av yx1083@nyu.edu

Xie, Zhihao R 10:55 am - 12:55 pm 524 WWH zx499@nyu.edu

Yang, Deane MW 4:00 - 6:00 pm 522 WWH deane.yang@nyu.edu

Yang, Nianbo F 1:00 - 3:00 pm 705 WWH ny567@nyu.edu

Yang, Yunan TR 11:00 am  - 12:00 pm 1105A WW yunan.yang@nyu.edu

Ye, Ziyi R 12:00 - 2:00 pm 302 60 Fifth zy1617@nyu.edu

Zanna, Laure M 5:00 - 6:00 pm
W 10:45 - 11:45 pm

1116 WWH 83180 laure.zanna@nyu.edu

Zhao, Wenjun 930 WWH wz1042@nyu.edu
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